



**DETAILED BID RESULTS**  
**CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



PROJECT: ANNUAL PCC IMPROVEMENT PROJECT BID NO.: 2020-06 BID OPENING DATE: 08/25/2020				\$ 270,488.00		\$ 280,887.25		\$ 302,152.00			
				The J.F. Will Co., Inc. 2640 Industrial Parkway, #100 Santa Maria, CA 93455		JJ Fisher Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 2219 Nipomo, CA 93444		V. Lopez Jr. & Sons, Inc. 200 E. Fesler St., Suite 101-102 Santa Maria, CA 93454			
				Lic. # 793282		Lic. # 939644		Lic. # 607333			
REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL			
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL		
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	Construction Coordination	1.00	LS	\$ 31,889.83	\$ 31,889.83	16,500.50	\$ 16,500.50	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	5,925.00	\$ 5,925.00
2	Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	16,800.00	\$ 16,800.00
3	Sawcutting	3,206.00	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,206.00	1.50	\$ 4,809.00	1.00	\$ 3,206.00	1.75	\$ 5,610.50
4	Tree Root Trimming	20.00	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,000.00	300.00	\$ 6,000.00	350.00	\$ 7,000.00	300.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	PCC Crossgutter	2,226.00	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 33,390.00	15.50	\$ 34,503.00	16.00	\$ 35,616.00	15.00	\$ 33,390.00
6	PCC Spandrel	4,024.00	SF	\$ 17.00	\$ 68,408.00	16.50	\$ 66,396.00	16.00	\$ 64,384.00	15.00	\$ 60,360.00
7	PCC Driveway and Alley Approach	1,344.00	SF	\$ 13.50	\$ 18,144.00	12.00	\$ 16,128.00	12.50	\$ 16,800.00	15.00	\$ 20,160.00
8	PCC Curb Only	40.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	50.00	\$ 2,000.00	40.00	\$ 1,600.00	75.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	PCC Sidewalk	4,664.50	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 34,983.75	7.00	\$ 32,651.50	6.50	\$ 30,319.25	7.00	\$ 32,651.50
10	PCC ADA Ramp	4,500.00	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 81,000.00	13.50	\$ 60,750.00	15.00	\$ 67,500.00	20.00	\$ 90,000.00
11	PCC Curb and Gutter	589.00	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 29,450.00	37.00	\$ 21,793.00	45.00	\$ 26,505.00	40.00	\$ 23,560.00
12	PCC Gutter Only	60.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00	40.00	\$ 2,400.00	40.00	\$ 2,400.00	35.00	\$ 2,100.00
13	PCC Parkway Removal	519.00	SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,816.50	3.00	\$ 1,557.00	3.00	\$ 1,557.00	5.00	\$ 2,595.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 350,788.08</b>		<b>\$ 270,488.00</b>		<b>\$ 280,887.25</b>		<b>\$ 302,152.00</b>	
<b>LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS</b>				<b>OTHER BIDS</b>							
David's Quality Concrete				Concrete & Demolition							
				Herrera Corporation \$ 310,850.50							
				CalPortland Construction \$ 384,822.25							
				Granite Construction Company \$ 386,909.18							
				Vernon Edwards Constructors, Inc. \$ 388,093.00							
				DOD Construction \$ 394,989.00							
				PUB Construction, Inc. \$ 416,479.50							